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NR.PETT. tempo

123 1.17.05
128 1.17.62
127 1.18.11
126 1.18.52
116 1.19.49
125 1.23.65
118 1.24.49
115 1.25.90
119 1.26.55
120 1.28.74
121 1.31.87
122 1.35.90

NR.PETT. tempo

141 1.37.84
142 1.48.71
140 2.00.84

NR.PETT. tempo

164 00.22.14
165 00.23.93
163 00.24.78
167 00.25.21
170 00.26.08
161 00.26.43
166 00.28.81
169 1.24.02

168 2.00.11

NR.PETT. tempo

183 3.10.99
190 3.28.58
184 3.29.11
186 3.32.52
182 3.41.21
189 3.44.58
185 3.47.27
187 3.47.99
101 3.50.99

A.S.D. ATLETICA VERBANO

IL MIGLIO DEL VERBANO - CERRO DI LAVENO MOMBELL
SABATO 05 OTTOBRE 2013

nome cognome
GALVANI MICHELE
TRANE DAVIDE
AZZONI RICCARDO
SECCI GABRIELE
DORZ MARTINA
SECCI LORENZO
PECORA REBECCA
COLOMBO GIULIA
RTOULI INAS
SPECIALE MARTINA
ZAMPINI RACHELE
BASILE ROBERTO

nome cognome
MILANESI ALICE
BASILE LEONARDO
COLOMBO MICHELA

nome cognome
VAZZANA NICCOLO
VAZZANA THOMAS
PUNGITORE DAVIDE
MARTINA PIETRO
FANTONI SAMUELE
VERDELLI REBECCA

CARPANESE RICCARDO

SANGALLI
SANGALLI

EFHREM
ELIAS

nome cognome
BELTRAMETTI
GHIRINGHELLI LUCA
CORBETTA MARCO
FERRARI MATTIA
ARIENTI ANDREA
VERDELLI RICCARDO
D'AGATA GABRIELE
GALVANI MARTINO
KHALOUFI MANAL

SAMUELE

SOCIETA'
DAINI CARATE EEAM
ATL.LA FORNAC EAM
ATL.LA FORNACEAM
CARDATLETICA EAM
ATLETICA CASCEAF
CARDATLETICA EAM
ATLETICRALS2- EAF
DAINI CARATE E EAF
ATL.GISA EAF
CARDATLETICA EAF
CARDATLETICA EAF
N.ATL. FANFULL EAM

SOCIETA'
B. R.C. CASTIGL EBF
N.ATL. FANFULL EBM
DAINI CARATE EEBF

SOCIETA' CAT.
ATL.GISA ECM
ATL.GISA ECM
ATL.GISA ECM
ATL.VERBANO ECM
ATL.VERBANO ECM
ATL.GISA ECF
ATL.VERBANO ECM
ATL.VERBANO ECM
ATL.VERBANO ECM
SOCIETA' CAT.
ATL.GISA RM

ATL.VERBANO RM
DAINI CARATE ERM
ATL.GAVIRATE RM
ATL.GISA RM
ATL.GISA RM
CARDATLETICARM
DAINI CARATE ERM
ATL.GISA (CIF

CAT.

FIDAL

FIDAL

FIDAL

CAT. FIDAL cat.miglio

EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAM

cat.miglio
EBF
EBM
EBF

cat.miglio
ECM
ECM
ECM
ECM
ECM
EGE
ECM
ECM
ECM

cat.miglio
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
CF






cat. A-B

BATTNR.PE tempo
5 102 .4.51.40
147 5.12.62
108 .5.12.99
167 .5.18.30
110 .5.19.99
151 .5.21.87
130 .5.43.08
106 .5.51.24

o1 o1 o1 ool o1 Ol

cat. SM

BATTNR.PE tempo

A.S.D. ATLETICA VERBANO
IL MIGLIO DEL VERBANO - CERRO DI LAVENO MOMBELLO
SABATO 05 OTTOBRE 2013

nome cognome

ARGOUB SALAH
SANTAMBROGIO DAVIDE
BORONI ANDREA
MACULOTTI MATTIA
CANDELA SAMUELE
VALENTE PAOLO
GASPARETTO DECIO
BIGNAMINI RICCARO

nome cognome

5 126 04:49:34 FRASCOLI STEFANO

5 105 .4.49.84

5 137 .4.58.14

5 124 5.17.02

5 103 .6.07.87

cat. C

BAT NR.PE

T. TT. tempo
100 .5.03.52
164 .5.24.81
135 .6.03.30

cat. D40

BATTNR.PE tempo
163 .4.58.90
148 .5.11.52
156 .5.22.71
139 .5.30.58
152 .5.31.49
145 .5.42.40
141 .5.45.87
150 .5.49.05
115 .6.03.81
143 .6.10.84
111 .6.36.99

cat. D45

BATTNR.PE tempo
3 132 .5.09.24
140 .5.09.71
157 .5.10.68
117 .5.20.37

118 .5.43.58
162 .5.45.27
112 .5.46.21
129 .5.46.99
154 555.11
160 .6.16.40
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109 .5.40.11.

BIANCHI AMOS
MAPELLI FRANCESCO
FACCIOLO VALERIO
BASILE MASSIMILIANO

nome cognome
AFFABILE GIUSEPPE
ZANINI CLAUDIO
LORENZETTI CRISTIANO

nome cognome
AVIGO STEFANO
SCARONI ERMANNO
ZACCHEO ANDREA
MARINO DAVIDE
VALLINO DANIELE
SALA MARZIO
PANZI DANTE
TERRANEO CLAUDIO
COLOMBO MASSIMO
PECORA FABIO
CERATO GIANNI

nome cognome
GNOATO FRANCO
MERISIO FRANCESCO
ZOBBIO LIONELLO
COVELLA VITO
BROLO ETTORE
CRISAFIO FEBRIZIO
MILANESI FRANCESCO
CHILUISA GIOVANNI
GARZONIO PAOLO
VISENTIN PAOLO
PAROLIN IVANO

SOCIETA'

U.POL. GAVIRATE
ATL.VERBANO

ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
EUROATLETICA 2002
ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
ATLETICA 3V

ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

B. R.C. CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA

SOCIETA'

CUS DEI LAGHI - ATL. VARESE
CUS DEI LAGHI - ATL. VARESE
DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
EUROATLETICA 2002

N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA

SOCIETA'

ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
RUNNERS VALBOSSA

B. R.C. CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA

SOCIETA'

ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
ATL. LUMEZZANE

ATLETICA 3V

CUS DEI LAGHI - ATL. VARESE
GIORDANA LOMBARDI TORINO
ATL. GISA

ATL.VERBANO

ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

CAT. FID. cat.miglio

™
™
™
™
EPS
™
™
™
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CAT. FID. cat.miglio

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

CAT.

FIDAL
MM35
MM35
MM35

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

cat.miglio
€
(©
€

CAT. FID.cat.miglio

MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40

ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SC MM40

ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO

SOCIETA'

G.S. Splendor

ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
ATLETICA 3V

ATL. AMBROSIANA
ATLETICA 3V

B. R.C. CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA
ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
ATL. GISA

SPORT & NATURA CANDELO

MM40

D/40
D/40
D/40
D/40
D/40
D/40
D/40
D/40
D/40
D/40
D/40

CAT. FID.cat.miglio

MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45

D/45
D/45
D/45
D/45
D/45
D/45
D/45
D/45
D/45
D/45
D/45



cat. E50

BATTNR.PE tempo

.5.23.84
.5.39.65
.5.45.52
.5.49.99
.6.12.14
.6.36.34
.6.52.65

.5.41.65
.5.57.81
.6.12.65
.6.19.71
.6.25.05
.6.35.27

.5.52.05
.5.53.49
.5.58.02
.6.04.52
.7.01.05
.7.27.87
.7.28.78

.6.44.84
1.44.27

2 107

2 166

2 131

2 121

2 144

2 142

2 133
cat. ES5
BATTNR.PE tempo

2 116

2 101

2 114

2 165

2 119

2 120
cat. F
BATTNR.PE tempo

1 128

1 169

1 113

1 127

1 146

1 168

1 138
cat. G
BATTNR.PE tempo

1 158

1 125

1 159

.7.51.62

nome cognome SOCIETA' CAT. FID. cat.miglio

nome cognome SOCIETA' CAT. FID. cat.miglio

nome cognome SOCIETA' CAT. FID. cat.miglio

nome cognome SOCIETA' CAT. FID. cat.miglio




CAT. D40
BATNR.PE tempo
1 1 5.47.68
1 21 .5.49.93
1 19 .6.02.99
1 8 .6.34.74
1 6 .6.38.14
1 23 .7.01.14
1 22 .7.59.21
CAT. D45
BATNR.PE tempo
1 24 5.54.68
1 9 .7.44.34
CAT. F50
BATNR.PE tempo
1 4 .6.14.49
CAT. F60
BATNR.PE tempo
1 12 .6.21.99
1 16 .10.05.65
CAT. AF
BATNR.PE tempo
2 5 .6.0.90
2 13 .6.09.27
CAT. SF
BATNR.PE tempo
2 10 .5.38.02
2 11 .5.52.49
2 18 .6.03.27
CAT. C
BATNR.PE tempo
2 14 .6.00.68
2 17 .7.24.68
2 20 .7.42.08

A.S.D. ATLETICA VERBANO

IL MIGLIO DEL VERBANO - CERRO DI LAVENO MOMBELLO

SABATO 05 OTTOBRE 2013
FEMMINILE

nome cognome SOCIETA' CAT. FIL cat.miglio

nome cognome SOCIETA' CAT. FIL cat.miglio

nome cognome SOCIETA' CAT. FIL cat.miglio
nome cognome SOCIETA' CAT. FIL cat.miglio
nome cognome SOCIETA' CAT. FIL cat.miglio

nome cognome SOCIETA' CAT. FIL cat.miglio

nome cognome SOCIETA' CAT. FIL cat.miglio




